2018 LOUISIANA YOUTHFOOTBALL

Az 7-S (Sophomores)

BR Bears

BR Bengals

BR Bulldawgs

BR Eagles

BR Gladiators

BR Wolverines
Browns

Howell Park Cougars
LA Eagles

LA Vikings

SBR Jaguars

SBR Rams
Scotlandville Seahawks

The Hornets

Robbie Dorsey, Sr.

Robert Brown
Quentin Minor
Kenneth Collins
Byran Morgan
KaJohna Jones
Juan Palmer
Denmark Reed
Tramel Tolliver
Larry Williams
Terry Boyd
Donell Wallace
Mequell Pickett

James Jackson

Head Coach Team Practice Site

Flannery Road Park
Independence Community Park
Independence Community Park
Tams Drive Park

Independence Community Park
Park Forest Middle School
Jefferson Street Park

Howell Community Park
Westdale Middle School
Istrouma High

Expressway Park

Memorial Stadium

Anna T Jordan Community Park

72nd Avenue - Scotlandville Park

Team Contact Email Address

rdorsey86@yahoo.com
reb76er2001@yahoo.com
thebrbulldawgs@yahoo.com
collinsk9135@aol.com
Jabartriplettl@yahoo.com
kjizzle_purplerain@yahoo.com
Explo94@yahoo.com
howellparkcougars@gmail.com
tru22580@gmail.com
aswaan.adrian@gmail.com
terrylboyd@gmail.com
donellwallace2@gmail.com
Pickettmequelll6yahoo.com

marlonbates26@yahoo.com
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2018 LOUISIANA YOUTHFOOTBALL

AA: 9-10 (Juniors)

BR Bears

BR Bengals

BR Bulldawgs

BR Colts

BR Eagles

BR Gladiators
Browns

Howell Park Cougars
LA Vikings

SBR Jaguars

SBR Rams
Scotlandville Seahawks
The Hornets

Keelen Robinson
Carlus Williams
Tyrone Pierre
Isaiah Norwood 11
Dex Henderson
Jabar Triplett
Jeffery Stansberry
Malcolm Reed
Telly Wells
Theodore Poydras
Patrick D Green
Bryan Lewis

Shawn Bates

Head Coach Team Practice Site

Flannery Road Park
Independence Community Park
Independence Community Park
Independence Community Park
Tams Drive Park

Independence Community Park
Jefferson Street Park

Howell Community Park
Istrouma High

Expressway Park

Memorial Stadium

Anna T Jordan Community Park

72nd Avenue - Scotlandville Park

Team Contact Email Address

kerosene28@gmail.com
cw2179@yahoo.com
thebrbulldawgs@yahoo.com
isaiahnorwoodii@gmail.com
phenderson63@hotmail.com
Jabartriplettl@yahoo.com
Explo94@yahoo.com
howellparkcougars@gmail.com
aswaan.adrian@gmail.com
alanapoydras@bellsouth.net
greenpatrick84@gmail.com
Tru2dgm8@gmail.com

marlonbates26@yahoo.com
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2018 LOUISIANA YOUTHFOOTBALL

AAA: 11-12 (Seniors)

Head Coach Team Practice Site Team Contact Email Address
BR Bears Carl Durrell McManus  Flannery Road Park durell2003@gmail.com 1
BR Bulldawgs Josh Phillips Independence Community Park thebrbulldawgs@yahoo.com 2
BR Colts Alaric Bean Independence Community Park abean24824@gmail.com 3
BR Gladiators Trey Tibbs Independence Community Park Treytibbs@gmail.com 4
Browns David Beathley Jefferson Street Park Explo94@yahoo.com 5
LA Vikings Kerry Gremillion Istrouma High aswaan.adrian@gmail.com 6
SBR Jaguars Aaron Sutton Expressway Park suttonaaron70@gmail.com 7
SBR Rams Jesse Winfrey Memorial Stadium jisbrams@yahoo.com 8
Scotlandville Seahawks Charles Selvage Anna T Jordan Community Park Mblychrls@yahoo.com 9
The Hornets Marlon Bates 72nd Avenue - Scotlandville Park marlonbates26@yahoo.com 10
D-1 eague: 3-€ (Freshmen)
Head Coach Team Practice Site Team Contact Email Address

BR Bears Charles Beardon Flannery Road Park cbeardon1968@att.net 1
BR Bengals Dwayne Manogin Independence Community Park bengalathletics@bellsouth.net 2
BR Bulldawgs Ray Variste Independence Community Park thebrbulldawgs@yahoo.com 3
BR Eagles Kenneth Jackson Tams Drive Park kjacksonsbw4l@att.net 4
BR Gladiators Jabar Triplett Independence Community Park Jabartriplettl@yahoo.com 5
Howell Park Cougars Daniel Reed Howell Community Park Howellparkcougars@gmail.com 6
SBR Jaguars Derrick Chesterfield Expressway Park terrylboyd@gmail.com 7
SBR Rams Ben Gibson Memorial Stadium ben@bengibson.com 8
The Hornets Joe Mcgee 72nd Avenue - Scotlandville Park marlonbates26@yahoo.com 9



